
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

212. 

151 

44 

42 

171 

58 

33 

37 

191 

605 

55 

85 

107 

333 

989 

235 

15 

461 

73 

65 

42. 

22 

346 

17 

94 

18 

771 

Name 

Paolo Brajnik 

Thomas Auer 

Hans Rodlsberger 

Bernd Rathgeb 

Josef Soraperra 

Lukas Wimmer 

Riccardo Bendenelli 

Jürgen Pirstner 

Dominic Soraperra 

Erwin Machtlimer 

Josef Stiegler 

Tobias Wedemann 

Gerhard Fiederhell 

Walter Kanna 

Klaus Klaushofer 

Johann Klettner 

Walter Herskovits 

Stefan Weiß 

Daniel Hierzer 

Andreas Kowitz 

Martin Gantner 

Robert Tabai 

Thomas Schweiger 

Dirk Kappeller 

Herbert Mayer 

Ine Kockelsergh 

Nico Rothe 

Motorcycle 

BMW Boxter 

BMW HP2 

KTM 990 SD 

BMW HP2 

BMW HP2 Sport 

HKR Evo 2 

SD1290R 

KTM Duke 690 R 

BMW R 1200 S 

BMW 

Tuono Aprilia 

KTM Duke 690 

BMW HP2 Sport 

BMW R 1200 S 

KTM SD 990 

BMW HP2 

KTM SD 

KTM SD 990 

Tuono 

BMW R 1200 S 

HKR 2 

KTM SD 

BMW R 1200 S 

KTM Duke 690 

KTM Duke 690 

Yamaha 

Duke 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Total Tm 

13:11.601 

13:16.322 

13:33.234 

13:39.022 

13:39.209 

13:39.977 

13:41.067 

13:44.912 

13:48.266 

13:58.545 

14:07.839 

14:11.656 

14:22.772 

14:28.635 

14:28.935 

14:32.423 

14:35.744 

14:46.992 

14:55.628 

14:56.444 

13:20.042 

13:29.965 

13:30.276 

13:34.866 

13:38.863 

15:19.578 

1.809 

Diff 

4.721 

21.633 

27.421 

27.608 

28.376 

29.466 

33.311 

36.665 

46.944 

56.238 

1:00.055 

1:11.171 

1:17.034 

1:17.334 

1:20.822 

1:24.143 

1:35.391 

1:44.027 

1:44.843 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

4.721 

16.912 

5.788 

0.187 

0.768 

1.090 

3.845 

3.354 

10.279 

9.294 

3.817 

11.116 

5.863 

0.300 

3.488 

3.321 

11.248 

8.636 

0.816 

1 Lap 

9.923 

0.311 

4.590 

3.997 

1:40.715 

Best Tm 

1:36.527 

1:38.326 

1:39.602 

1:41.176 

1:41.201 

1:41.071 

1:41.510 

1:41.708 

1:41.892 

1:43.285 

1:44.129 

1:44.943 

1:45.252 

1:47.023 

1:45.507 

1:46.785 

1:47.506 

1:48.868 

1:49.175 

1:49.641 

1:51.651 

1:52.852 

1:52.056 

1:54.258 

1:54.474 

2:06.773 

Team 

The Jonny Legendary Tea

ProRace Austria 

Rauriser Syndicate 

ProRace Austria 

High Tech Tuning Josef F

ProRace Austria 

Team Racing Schmide Zil

KTM Gruppe Ost 

Old-n-Wise 

2 Rad Unterberger Bad Is

Scramblers 

Old-n-Wise 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.721 

Avg. Speed 

151,640 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.527 

Best Speed 

155,447 

Best Lap by 

212. - Paolo Brajnik 
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TNT CUP 2014. 
24.7.2014. 

Rennen - TNT CUP SUPERMONO & MASTERCLASS 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:49:24 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

24.7.2014. 14:40 


